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La liste de participants Page: 1

No. Nom Nation LV Club F.I.E. Lizenz Nr.

 19  TIREURS   5 NATIONS

BEL  Belgique  (1)

   1 VAN DEN BRULE Catherine   BEL                         06.10.1963 (J)

FRA  France  (10)

   2 APPAVOOPOULLE Pascale     FRA                         16.12.1964 (J)
   3 BARBIER Anne Laure        FRA                         28.01.1965 (J)
   4 BILIMOFF Nathalie         FRA                         22.07.1966 (J)
   6 DAVADIE Axelle            FRA                         27.10.1957 (J)
   8 HO THANH Christine        FRA                         21.12.1963 (J)
   9 MEYER Veronique           FRA                         23.07.1960 (J)
  10 REGUIGNE Patricia         FRA                         12.08.1957 (J)
  11 RIEUL Christel            FRA                         06.03.1965 (J)
  12 ROBERT Virginie           FRA                         19.06.1966 (J)
  13 SOLER Corinne             FRA                         26.06.1966 (J)

GER  Allemagne  (3)

  16 NOLL Birgit               GER BY FR Nürnberg           31.05.1963 (J)
  14 BOTH Petra                GER HH Eimsbütteler TV       30.05.1958 (J)
  15 JANSHEN Friederike        GER HH Eimsbütteler TV       29.06.1960 (J)

ITA  Italie  (2)

  17 DELLA CORTE Gianna        ITA                         05.11.1957 (J)
  18 ORLANDINI Elisa           ITA                         03.06.1957 (J)

RUS  Russie  (3)

  22 BELIKOVA Irina            RUS                         12.02.1964 (J)
  20 GALYORKINA Nadezhda       RUS                         29.01.1961 (J)
  21 RYZHKOVA Larissa          RUS                         19.01.1958 (J)
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No. Nom  V M Ind. TD TR Dif Pl 

                                                                                                                                       
Poule No:   1

  12 ROBERT Virginie FRA --- 4D 2D 3D 5V 5V 5V 3 6 0,500  24  24    0  5.
  13 SOLER Corinne FRA 5V --- 4D 5V 5V 5V 5V 5 6 0,833  29  20    9  1.
  11 RIEUL Christel FRA 5V 5V --- 2D 4D 3D 5V 3 6 0,500  24  23    1  4.
  22 BELIKOVA Irina RUS 5V 3D 5V --- 3D 3D 5V 3 6 0,500  24  20    4  3.
  21 RYZHKOVA Larissa RUS 4D 4D 5V 5V --- 4D 5V 3 6 0,500  27  22    5  2.
  17 DELLA CORTE Gianna ITA 2D 1D 5V 5V 5V --- 3D 3 6 0,500  21  25   -4  6.
  14 BOTH Petra GER Eimsbütteler TV 3D 3D 2D 0D 0D 5V --- 1 6 0,167  13  28  -15  7.

Poule No:   2
   3 BARBIER Anne Laure FRA --- 2D 0D 2D 3D 0D 0 5 0,000   7  25  -18  6.
  10 REGUIGNE Patricia FRA 5V --- 5V 5V 3D 3D 3 5 0,600  21  17    4  2.
   9 MEYER Veronique FRA 5V 3D --- 3D 5V 1D 2 5 0,400  17  17    0  4.
  18 ORLANDINI Elisa ITA 5V 2D 5V --- 5V 4D 3 5 0,600  21  19    2  3.
  20 GALYORKINA Nadezhda RUS 5V 5V 2D 4D --- 2D 2 5 0,400  18  21   -3  5.
  15 JANSHEN Friederike GER Eimsbütteler TV 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 5 5 1,000  25  10   15  1.

Poule No:   3
   6 DAVADIE Axelle FRA --- 1D 5V 5V 0D 1D 2 5 0,400  12  21   -9  5.
   8 HO THANH Christine FRA 5V --- 4D 5V 5V 4D 3 5 0,600  23  14    9  3.
   2 APPAVOOPOULLE Pascale FRA 4D 5V --- 5V 4D 3D 2 5 0,400  21  20    1  4.
   4 BILIMOFF Nathalie FRA 2D 0D 1D --- 2D 1D 0 5 0,000   6  25  -19  6.
  16 NOLL Birgit GER FR Nürnberg 5V 3D 5V 5V --- 5V 4 5 0,800  23  13   10  1.
   1 VAN DEN BRULE Catherine BEL 5V 5V 5V 5V 2D --- 4 5 0,800  22  14    8  2.
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Rang Nom Nation Club MA.  V V / MA   TD   TR Dif.

   1. JANSHEN Friederike       GER Eimsbütteler TV    5  5 1.000 25 10  15
   2. SOLER Corinne            FRA                    6  5 0.833 29 20   9
   3. NOLL Birgit              GER FR Nürnberg        5  4 0.800 23 13  10
   4. VAN DEN BRULE Catherine  BEL                    5  4 0.800 22 14   8
   5. HO THANH Christine       FRA                    5  3 0.600 23 14   9
   6. REGUIGNE Patricia        FRA                    5  3 0.600 21 17   4
   7. ORLANDINI Elisa          ITA                    5  3 0.600 21 19   2
   8. RYZHKOVA Larissa         RUS                    6  3 0.500 27 22   5
   9. BELIKOVA Irina           RUS                    6  3 0.500 24 20   4
  10. RIEUL Christel           FRA                    6  3 0.500 24 23   1
  11. ROBERT Virginie          FRA                    6  3 0.500 24 24   0
  12. DELLA CORTE Gianna       ITA                    6  3 0.500 21 25  -4
  13. APPAVOOPOULLE Pascale    FRA                    5  2 0.400 21 20   1
  14. MEYER Veronique          FRA                    5  2 0.400 17 17   0
  15. GALYORKINA Nadezhda      RUS                    5  2 0.400 18 21  -3
  16. DAVADIE Axelle           FRA                    5  2 0.400 12 21  -9
  17. BOTH Petra               GER Eimsbütteler TV    6  1 0.166 13 28 -15
  18. BARBIER Anne Laure       FRA                    5  0 0.000  7 25 -18
  19. BILIMOFF Nathalie        FRA                    5  0 0.000  6 25 -19
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Tableau 32-16 Tableau 16-8 Tableau 8-4

 1 JANSHEN Friederike  GER
 32 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 17 BOTH Petra          GER V 10
 16 DAVADIE Axelle      FRA D 08

 9 BELIKOVA Irina      RUS
 24 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 25 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 8 RYZHKOVA Larissa    RUS

 5 HO THANH Christine  FRA
 28 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 21 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 12 DELLA CORTE Gianna  ITA

 13 APPAVOOPOULLE Pascal FRA
 20 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 29 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 4 VAN DEN BRULE Cather BEL

 3 NOLL Birgit         GER
 30 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 19 BILIMOFF Nathalie   FRA D 06
 14 MEYER Veronique     FRA V 10

 11 ROBERT Virginie     FRA
 22 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 27 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 6 REGUIGNE Patricia   FRA

 7 ORLANDINI Elisa     ITA
 26 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 23 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 10 RIEUL Christel      FRA

 15 GALYORKINA Nadezhda RUS V 10
 18 BARBIER Anne Laure  FRA D 06

 31 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 2 SOLER Corinne       FRA

JANSHEN Friederike  GER V 10
BOTH Petra          GER D 00

BELIKOVA Irina      RUS D 07
RYZHKOVA Larissa    RUS V 10

HO THANH Christine  FRA V 10
DELLA CORTE Gianna  ITA D 06

APPAVOOPOULLE Pascal FRA V 10
VAN DEN BRULE Cather BEL D 06

NOLL Birgit         GER V 10
MEYER Veronique     FRA D 05

ROBERT Virginie     FRA D 02
REGUIGNE Patricia   FRA V 10

ORLANDINI Elisa     ITA V 10
RIEUL Christel      FRA D 04

GALYORKINA Nadezhda RUS V 10
SOLER Corinne       FRA D 02

JANSHEN Friederike  GER V 10
RYZHKOVA Larissa    RUS D 04

HO THANH Christine  FRA V 10
APPAVOOPOULLE Pascal FRA D 04

NOLL Birgit         GER D 08
REGUIGNE Patricia   FRA V 10

ORLANDINI Elisa     ITA D 09
GALYORKINA Nadezhda RUS V 10

Semifinals
JANSHEN Friederike  GER V 10
HO THANH Christine  FRA D 02

Semifinals
REGUIGNE Patricia   FRA D 05
GALYORKINA Nadezhda RUS V 10

Finales
JANSHEN Friederike  GER V 10
GALYORKINA Nadezhda RUS D 03

P L A T Z I E R U N G E N 
  1. JANSHEN Friederike        GER Eimsbütteler TV       
  2. GALYORKINA Nadezhda       RUS                       
  3. HO THANH Christine        FRA                       
  3. REGUIGNE Patricia         FRA                       
  5. NOLL Birgit               GER FR Nürnberg           
  6. ORLANDINI Elisa           ITA                       
  7. RYZHKOVA Larissa          RUS                       
  8. APPAVOOPOULLE Pascale     FRA                       
  9. SOLER Corinne             FRA                       
 10. VAN DEN BRULE Catherine   BEL                       
 11. BELIKOVA Irina            RUS                       
 12. RIEUL Christel            FRA                       
 13. ROBERT Virginie           FRA                       
 14. DELLA CORTE Gianna        ITA                       
 15. MEYER Veronique           FRA                       
 16. BOTH Petra                GER Eimsbütteler TV       

 17. DAVADIE Axelle            FRA                       
 18. BARBIER Anne Laure        FRA                       
 19. BILIMOFF Nathalie         FRA                       
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Place Nom Nation Club F.I.E. Lizenz Nr.

    1. JANSHEN Friederike        GER Eimsbütteler TV       29.06.1960
    2. GALYORKINA Nadezhda       RUS                       29.01.1961
    3. HO THANH Christine        FRA                       21.12.1963
    3. REGUIGNE Patricia         FRA                       12.08.1957
    5. NOLL Birgit               GER FR Nürnberg           31.05.1963
    6. ORLANDINI Elisa           ITA                       03.06.1957
    7. RYZHKOVA Larissa          RUS                       19.01.1958
    8. APPAVOOPOULLE Pascale     FRA                       16.12.1964
    9. SOLER Corinne             FRA                       26.06.1966
  10. VAN DEN BRULE Catherine   BEL                       06.10.1963
  11. BELIKOVA Irina            RUS                       12.02.1964
  12. RIEUL Christel            FRA                       06.03.1965
  13. ROBERT Virginie           FRA                       19.06.1966
  14. DELLA CORTE Gianna        ITA                       05.11.1957
  15. MEYER Veronique           FRA                       23.07.1960
  16. BOTH Petra                GER Eimsbütteler TV       30.05.1958
  17. DAVADIE Axelle            FRA                       27.10.1957
  18. BARBIER Anne Laure        FRA                       28.01.1965
  19. BILIMOFF Nathalie         FRA                       22.07.1966


